Sr.

No.

10

11

12

Application |Title

Id

1062

987

903

1134

410

113

602

817

1083

119

286

1001

List of Shortlisted Candidates
for the Post of Technical Assistant (HR) (TA-HR-SIHMC), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Name

Sonendra Singh
Jadon

Alok Jain

Manish Kumar
Sharma
Shriramyadav

Narendra Kumar

Abhishek Yadav

Atul Kumar Dwivedi

Sandeep Singh
Chouhan

Sandeep Gupta

Praveen Kumar
Tripathi

Abhimanyu Tillasi

Ranjeev Kumar
Seenam

Father/ Husband Name DOB

Mahendra Singh Jadon

Shri Dalchand Jain

Munnilal Sharma

Mohan Lal Yadav

Gukul Prasad

Jahar Singh Yadav

R P Dwivedi

Ramesh Chandra
Chouhan

Mr. Suresh Bihari Gupta

Devendra Tripathi

Arjun Lal Tillasi

05-Jul-83

05-Jul-83

20-Dec-85

15-Mar-86

11-Feb-86

14-Apr-91

08-Dec-86

08-Mar-88

29-Jun-84

28-Jun-82

23-Jul-90

Kailash Chandra Seenam |06-Sep-88

Total Score
Awarded as per the
Scoring Matrix
(Out of 100)

79.18

71.88

54.15

53.73

49.92

48.64

44.93

40.32

35.76

34.06

33.74

32.89

Rank

11

10

12

Remarks

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification
Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification
Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document

Verification (As buffer candidate)

Eligible for Online Document

Verification (As buffer candidate)
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