<u>List of Shortlisted Candidates</u> for the Post of Technical Assistant (HR) (TA-HR-SIHMC), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Sr. No.	Application Id	Title	Name	Father/ Husband Name	DOB	Total Score Awarded as per the Scoring Matrix (Out of 100)	Rank	Remarks
1	1062	Mr.	Sonendra Singh Jadon	Mahendra Singh Jadon	05-Jul-83	79.18	1	Eligible for Online Document Verification
2	987	Mr.	Alok Jain	Shri Dalchand Jain	05-Jul-83	71.88	2	Eligible for Online Document Verification
3	903	Mr.	Manish Kumar Sharma	Munnilal Sharma	20-Dec-85	54.15	3	Eligible for Online Document Verification
4	1134	Mr.	Shriramyadav	Mohan Lal Yadav	15-Mar-86	53.73	4	Eligible for Online Document Verification
5	410	Mr.	Narendra Kumar	Gukul Prasad	11-Feb-86	49.92	5	Eligible for Online Document Verification
6	113	Mr.	Abhishek Yadav	Jahar Singh Yadav	14-Apr-91	48.64	6	Eligible for Online Document Verification
7	602	Mr.	Atul Kumar Dwivedi	R P Dwivedi	08-Dec-86	44.93	7	Eligible for Online Document Verification
8	817	Mr.	Sandeep Singh Chouhan	Ramesh Chandra Chouhan	08-Mar-88	40.32	8	Eligible for Online Document Verification
9	1083	Mr.	Sandeep Gupta	Mr. Suresh Bihari Gupta	29-Jun-84	35.76	9	Eligible for Online Document Verification
10	119	Mr.	Praveen Kumar Tripathi	Devendra Tripathi	28-Jun-82	34.06	11	Eligible for Online Document Verification
11	286	Mr.	Abhimanyu Tillasi	Arjun Lal Tillasi	23-Jul-90	33.74	10	Eligible for Online Document Verification (As buffer candidate)
12	1001	Mr.	Ranjeev Kumar Seenam	Kailash Chandra Seenam	06-Sep-88	32.89	12	Eligible for Online Document Verification (As buffer candidate)